TPITH, 03 IOYNIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 03/06, 12:45 REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 1/2

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

K.0 " HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM "ar

NOTES| CODE | LEAGUE TI‘M.E X 12 X2 |UNDER| OVER| GG | NG

S |2614| AUSTRL | 13:15| 2.12 | BROADBEACH UNI.. | 2| 4.30 | MAGIC UNITED 7| 2.67 (1.431.23| 1.64 | 4.00 | 1.24(1.25|3.55

s |2372| AUSTRL | 13:30 | 3.25 | SOUTHSIDE EAGLES |12| 4.30 | CAPALABA BULLD.. |11] 1.87 (1.83|1.23| 1.32 | 3.30 | 1.32| 1.33 | 2.97

s |9132| IFW |14:00| 4.60 [INDIAW 3.70 | UZBEKISTAN W 1.61 - - - - - - -

s |9112| IFW |14:00| 1.68 | PHILIPPINES W 3.55 | CHINESE TAIPEI W 4.20 [1.19|1.26| 1.95 | 1.73 |1.95(1.88 |1.75
s |3809| VIET |14:00| 3.05 |BINH DINH 14/ 3.05 |CONG AN HANOI |4| 2.10 (1.60|1.32| 1.30 | 1.73 |1.92(1.72|1.93
s [9113]| IFw |15:00| 1.88 | BHUTAN W 3.10 | MALAYSIA W 3.85 (1.22/1.32| 1.74 | 1.50 | 2.35(2.10| 1.60
s |2472| MRYT |15:00| 1.44 | MALI YOUTH 1| 3.90 | PANAMA YOUTH 1/ 5.60 |1.11|1.20| 2.33 | 1.88 | 1.76|1.88 | 1.76
s |2592| ETH |15:00| 1.73 | DIREDAWA CITY 12{ 3.00 | WELWALU ADIGRAT|18| 4.60 (1.17|1.30| 1.80 - - 12.281.51
s |5024| MALW | 15:30| 2.33 | MIGHTY TIGERS 11| 2.67 | MOYALE BARRACKS|7| 3.05 (1.30/1.38| 1.46 - - 12.081.61
s |9114]| IFW |16:00| 2.13 |SOUTH AFRICA W 3.35 |ZAMBIA W 2.92 (1.341.29| 1.58 | 1.93 |1.75|1.62 | 2.07
s [9591| IFwW |18:00( 1.57 | NIGERIA W 3.40 | CAMEROON W 5.60 |1.121.27 | 2.13 | 1.46 | 2.47|2.43 | 1.45
s |9122| uU21IF | 18:00 2.28 | ARMENIA U21 3.15 | CYPRUS U21 2.67 (1.381.31| 1.48 | 1.82 |1.81(1.65|2.02
S |2594| ETH 18:00 | 1.80 | ETHIOPIAN INSUR.. |1| 3.05 | SAINT GEORGE 6| 4.10 [1.201.30| 1.74 - - |2.22|1.54

s |2473| MRYT |18:30| 1.32 | FRANCE YOUTH 1| 4.80 | SAUDI ARABIAYO.. |1| 6.10 [1.09 (1.15| 2.72 | 2.43 | 1.45(|1.66 | 2.00

s |2573| FIN3 |18:30| 1.34 |INTER TURKU 2 4| 5.00 [ KUPS AKATEMIA 8| 5.50 (1.121.14| 2.47 | - - 11.36|2.75
s |2415]| FIN4 |18:30| 1.77 | GBK KOKKOLA 7| 3.95 |VASA IFK g| 3.20 (1.27 |1.21| 1.76 | - - 11.32|2.95
s |2717]| FIN5 | 18:30( 1.07 | JAPS 47 4| 8.30 |FC LAHTI 69 12/13.50/1.02|1.04 | 430 | - - 11.58|2.13
s |9103| IFW |19:00| 3.55 | JORDAN W 3.75 |BANGLADESH W 1.77 11.85|1.24 | 1.24 | 2.02 | 1.68 | 1.65 | 2.02
s [9133]| IFW |19:00| 3.40 | NEW ZEALAND W 3.25 | VENEZUELA W 1.96 |1.68|1.30| 1.26 | 1.72 | 1.97|1.80 | 1.83
s |2595| ALG [19:00| 1.50 | CONSTANTINE 9| 3.55 [USM KHENCHELA |12| 5.40 |1.131.24| 2.18 | 1.62 | 2.07|2.13 | 1.58
s |9138| IFW [20:00]| 1.98 | TANZANIA W 3.30 |CONGO DRW 3.30 (1.28|1.30| 1.67 | 1.84 | 1.83|1.70 | 1.95
s |2103 |NLW A3|20:00 | 1.75 | PORTUGAL W 3| 3.45 |BELGIUM W 4] 3.75 |1.23(1.26| 1.81 | 1.73 |1.90|1.81 | 1.81
s | 2668 |NLW A3|20:00 | 1.44 | SPAIN W 1| 4.00 | ENGLAND W 2| 5.40 (1.13/1.20| 2.25 | 2.00 | 1.65|1.76 | 1.86

S | 2667 | NLW B1[20:00 | 2.67 | BOSNIA AND HERZ..|3| 3.15 | NORTHERN IRELA.. |2 2.28 (1.48|1.30| 1.39 | 1.57 | 2.13(1.88 |1.74

s |2248 |NLW B1|20:00| 1.13 | POLAND W 1| 5.80 | ROMANIA W 4|13.50(1.03(1.09| 3.70 | 2.12 | 1.58|2.43 | 1.44

s |2666 | NLW B2 | 20:00 | 3.60 | GREECE W 4| 3.10 | TURKEY W 3] 1.90 [1.68|1.31| 1.25 | 1.58 | 2.12|1.91 |1.72

s |2357 |NLW B2 |20:00 | 1.64 | IRELAND W 2| 3.50 [SLOVENIA W 11 4.30 |1.19|1.25/1.93 | 1.78 | 1.841.80 | 1.82
NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



TPITH, 03 IOYNIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 03/06, 12:45 REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 2/2

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

Notes| coo | Leacu | ril, | 1 HOME TEAM e AWAYTEAM 2" "X [ 12 | x2 |unoen| over| 66 | NG
S | 2656 | NLW B3 |20:00 | 1.62 | FINLAND W 2| 3.45 [SERBIAW 11 4.50 |1.181.26 | 1.94 ( 1.70 | 1.94|1.88 | 1.74
s |2598 |NLW B3| 20:00 | 1.41 | HUNGARY W 3| 3.65 [ BELARUS W 4] 6.70 |1.101.22| 2.32 | 1.51 | 2.25]|2.45|1.43
S | 2652 | NLW B4 | 20:00 | 11.00 | ALBANIA W 3| 6.20 [CZECH REPUBLICW |2| 1.14 [3.65/1.08| 1.04 | - - [1.90(1.73
S | 2655 | NLW B4|20:00| 7.60 | CROATIA W 4| 4.50 [ UKRAINE W 11 1.29 |2.72/1.15/ 1.08 | 2.17 | 1.55|1.84 | 1.78
s |2899 |NLW C1 | 20:00 [ 15.50 | FAROE ISLANDS W |2| 7.80 | SLOVAKIA W 1] 1.07 [4.60|1.04| 1.02 | - - [2.22]1.53
S | 2647 | NLW C1|20:00 | 8.50 | GIBRALTAR W 4| 5.00 [ MOLDOVA W 3 1.23 |3.00(1.13| 1.07 | 2.12 | 1.58|2.00 | 1.65
s |2613 |NLW C2|20:00( 6.80 | ANDORRA W 4 4.70 | MALTAW 1] 1.30 |[2.67 |1.15| 1.09 | 2.22 |1.53(1.80 | 1.82
s |2646 | NLW C220:00 ( 1.96 | GEORGIA W 3| 3.30 [CYPRUS W 2( 3.20 |1.30(1.29| 1.64 | 1.85 | 1.77| 1.64 | 2.02

S |2631|NLW C3|20:00 | 2.28 | KAZAKHSTAN W 2| 3.40 [LUXEMBOURG W 2.52 11.43/1.28| 1.48 | 2.12 | 1.58|1.49 | 2.30

-

S | 2644 | NLW C3 | 20:00 | 4.50 | LIECHTENSTEIN W |4 4.50 | ARMENIA W 3| 1.46 (2.221.17 | 117 | - - [1.40|2.55
S | 2620 | NLW C4 | 20:00 | 7.60 | LITHUANIA W 3| 4.60 [ MONTENEGROW |2| 1.28 [2.75|1.15| 1.08 | 1.94 | 1.70| 2.05 | 1.62
s |2617 | NLw C5|20:00 | 1.48 | BULGARIA W 2| 3.90 [ESTONIA W 3| 5.10 ({1.141.21| 2.18 | 1.92 |1.71(1.80| 1.82
s |4258 | NLW C6|20:00 | 4.10 |LATVIAW 1| 3.25 | KOSOVO W 2| 1.73 (1.821.28| 1.20 | 1.71 | 1.92|1.81 | 1.81
s |2563| SWE3 |20:00( 1.26 | IF KARLSTAD 2| 5.80 | OREBRO SYRIANSK..|12| 8.70 |1.08|1.14 | 3.35 | 2.82 | 1.40|1.72 | 1.97
s |2672|NLW A4|20:30( 1.49 |SWEDEN W 1| 3.90 | DENMARK W 2| 5.00 (1.15]1.21| 2.15| 1.98 |1.67|1.74 | 1.88
s |2599 | NLW A4 | 20:30 | 4.70 | WALES W 4| 3.90 [ITALY W 3| 1.51 [2.12]1.21| 1.16 | 1.80 | 1.82(1.87 | 1.75
s |2678 | NLW A2|21:00| 4.70 | ICELAND W 3| 3.95 |FRANCEW 11 1.51 ]2.12|1.21| 1.16 | 2.05 | 1.62| 1.68 | 1.96
s |3810|NLW A2|21:00| 3.20 | SWITZERLAND W |4| 3.20 | NORWAY W 2| 1.98 (1.631.30| 1.29 | 1.71 |1.92|1.75 | 1.87
s |3927 | BRA20 |21:00 | 2.92 |LIGA DO SERTAO A..| | 3.25 | CS ESPORTIVA AL .. 2.32 (1.541.34| 1.38 | 2.40 |1.53(1.43 | 2.55
s |2896| SWE4 |21:00| 1.25 | FRISKA VILJOR 4| 5.50 [LUCKSTA IF 7| 6.80 ({1.09/1.12|2.90 | - - [1.50|2.28
s |2680 | NLW A1]|21:30| 7.60 | AUSTRIA W 3| 5.30 | GERMANY W 1 1.23 |2.971.12 | 1.08 | - - [1.68|1.96
s |2682|NLW A1[21:30| 1.15 [ NETHERLANDS W |2| 6.00 | SCOTLAND W 4/10.50|/1.04/1.09|3.55| - - [1.90(1.73

s |2179| CHILE |[22:00| 2.15 |UNION ESPANOLA |15| 3.55 | DEPORTES LIMACHE/13| 3.00 (1.37|1.30| 1.64 | 2.20 | 1.62|1.51 | 2.33

s |9134| ICE5 |23:00( 1.54 | KH HLiDARENDI 1| 5.00 | ELLIDI 4| 4.30 |1.21|1.18| 2.30 | 4.70 | 1.20| 1.26 | 3.45

s [9109]| IFw |o02:30( 1.06 | CANADA W 7.30 [HAITIW 19.00(1.01|1.04| 5.40 | 2.55 | 1.43|2.75 | 1.36

s |9110| IFW ]o03:00| 1.02 |[USAW 9.10 | JAMAICA W 27.00/1.01|1.01|8.10 | - - - -

s |9014| IFw |o04:00| 1.31 | MEXICOW 4.70 | URUGUAY W 6.60 (1.08 1.14| 2.72 | 2.38 | 1.49(1.73 | 1.92
NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



TPITH, 03 IOYNIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES 1ST HALF COUPON

bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 03/06,12:45 | | PAGE1/2
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| oveR unper| over || 66 | NG || 1.2 | 13 | 2-3 | 4+ |/ 10 | 2-0 | 21| 0-0 | 1.1 | 2.2 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2

2614|ausTRL13:15| - [BROADBEACHUN..|2| - |MAGICUNITED |7| - e - | - - - -] - I
2372[AUSTRL{13:30| - |SOUTHSIDE EAGL.. 12l - |CAPALABA BULLD..11| - A [ R [ - - S e
9132 IFW [14:00[ - [INDIAW - |UZBEKISTAN W - e - | - - - -] - A
9112| IFW |14:00] - |PHILIPPINES W - |CHINESE TAIPEI W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3809| VIET |14:00|3.60 |BINH DINH 14 2.05 |[CONG AN HA NOI [4|2.72 || 2.57 | 1.40(1.37|2.70|1.09 | 7.00 || 4.30 | 1.18 - - - - 5.20 |19.00({30.00| 2.70 | 7.60 [90.00( 4.10 |12.0023.00
9113| IFW |15:00] - |BHUTANW - |MALAYSIA W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2472 MRYT |15:00| 1.94 | MALI YOUTH 1| 2.28 |PANAMA YOUTH |1|5.60||2.95|1.32|1.44|2.47|1.11 |6.00||4.50 | 1.17 - - - - 3.25 | 7.00 |19.00| 3.00 | 8.50 |100.0{ 7.80 |42.00/47.00
2592| ETH |15:00] - |DIREDAWACITY |12l - |WELWALU ADIGR.. 18| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5024| MALW |15:30| - |MIGHTY TIGERS 11| - |MOYALE BARRAC..|7| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9114| IFW |16:00] - |SOUTH AFRICA W - |ZAMBIA W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9591 IFW [18:00f - |NIGERIAW - |CAMEROON W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9122 U21 IF |18:00| 2.90 | ARMENIA U21 2.10 |CYPRUS U21 3.25||2.75|1.36|1.40 | 2.57 | 1.10 | 6.50 || 4.00 | 1.20 - - - - 4.40 [13.00(23.00| 2.80 | 7.30 |75.00| 4.80 {16.00/25.00
2594 ETH |18:00f - |ETHIOPIAN INSU.. [1| - |[SAINT GEORGE 6| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2473| MRYT |18:30| 1.75 |FRANCE YOUTH 1| 2.60 |SAUDI ARABIA YO. 1| 6.00 || 3.75 | 1.22 | 1.64 | 2.03 | 1.17 | 4.50 || 3.75 | 1.22 - - - - 3.40 | 6.00 |14.50| 3.80 | 7.80 |70.00| 8.70 |40.00/37.00
2573| FIN3 |18:30] - |INTER TURKU 2 4| - |KUPS AKATEMIA |8| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2415| FIN4 |18:30] - |GBK KOKKOLA 71 - |VASAIFK 8| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2717| FIN5 [18:30] - |JAPS 47 4| - |FCLAHTI69 12 - A [ R [ - - S e
9103| IFw [19:00[ - [JORDANW - |BANGLADESH W - e - | - - - -] - e I
9133 IFW [19:00| - |NEW ZEALAND W - |VENEZUELA W - A e - - S e
2595| ALG |19:00|2.10 |CONSTANTINE 9/ 2.10 |[USM KHENCHELA |12/ 6.00 || 2.55 | 1.41 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9138| IFW |20:00f - |TANZANIA W - |CONGO DRW - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2103 [NLW A3{20:00( 2.37 |PORTUGAL W 3/ 2.08 [BELGIUM W 4|4.40|2.62 | 1.38| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2668|NLW A3]20:00| 1.91 |[SPAIN W 1| 2.35 |ENGLAND W 2| 5.50 - - |1.48|2.33| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2667 NLW B1/20:00| 3.45 |BOSNIA AND HER..|3| 1.94 INORTHERN IRELA..|2| 3.10 || 2.38 | 1.46 | - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2248|NLW B1/20:00| 1.48 |POLAND W 1| 2.70 |ROMANIA W 4[11.50)| - - |1.54|2.18| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2666 NLW B2/20:00( 4.30 | GREECE W 4| 1.98 |TURKEY W 3|2.55(]2.43 | 1.44| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2357|NLW B2/20:00| 2.20 |IRELAND W 2| 2.15 [SLOVENIA W 1| 4.80 - - [1.39|2.60| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bet-ralfa

TPITH, 03 IOYNIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 03/06, 12:45 | | PAGE 2/2
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| oveR unper| over || 66 | NG || 1.2 | 13 | 2-3 | 4+ |/ 10 | 2-0 | 21| 0-0 | 1.1 | 2.2 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2

2656|NLW B3|20:00| 2.20 |FINLAND W 2| 2.10 [SERBIA W 1|5.00(|2.62 | 1.38| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2598(NLW B3|20:00( 1.97 |[HUNGARY W 3| 2.05 [BELARUS W 4/7.30|12.40 | 1.45| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2652 |NLW B4|20:00 9.20 |ALBANIA W 3| 2.97 |CZECH REPUBLIC .. (2| 1.46 - - 1.74 | 1.88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2655|NLW B4IZO:00 7.00 |CROATIA W 4| 2.57 |UKRAINE W 1| 1.67 - - |1.56|2.15| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2899|NLW C1/20:00|13.00| FAROE ISLANDS W | 2| 3.20 |SLOVAKIA W 1|1.35 - - |1.80|1.82| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2647|NLW C1/20:00| 8.00 |GIBRALTAR W 4| 2.57 |MOLDOVA W 3/ 1.63 - - |1.53]2.22]| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2613 [NLW C2/20:00| 6.50 |ANDORRA W 4] 2.52 |MALTAW 11.72 - - |1.56|2.15| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2646|NLW C2/20:00| 2.55 | GEORGIA W 3/ 2.13 [CYPRUS W 2| 3.70 - - |1.41]252]| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2631(NLW C3|20:00| 2.82 |KAZAKHSTAN W | 2| 2.25 |[LUXEMBOURG W |1|3.00 - - |1.51]225]| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2644|NLW C3|20:00| 4.50 |LIECHTENSTEIN W 4| 2.67 |ARMENIA W 3] 1.87 - - |1.80|1.82| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2620[NLW C4{20:00| 7.40 |LITHUANIA W 3| 2.42 [MONTENEGRO W 2| 1.72 - - 1146238 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2617 |NLW C5/20:00| 1.97 | BULGARIA W 2| 2.28 [ESTONIA W 3| 5.40 - - |1.45|240| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4258|NLW C6(20:00( 4.60 [LATVIA W 1| 2.10 |KOSOVO W 2|2.28|2.67 | 1.37| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2563| SWE3 |20:00| 1.61 |IF KARLSTAD 2| 2.87 |OREBRO SYRIANS.. |12/ 7.10 || 4.10 | 1.19 | 1.73 | 1.92 | 1.21 | 3.90 || 3.75 | 1.22 || 1.50 | 1.27 | 2.08 | 9.50 || 3.40 | 5.40 |13.50| 4.20 | 8.30 |70.00{10.00/50.00/42.00
2672 |NLW A4|20:30 1.98 |SWEDEN W 1| 2.30 |DENMARK W 2| 5.20 - - | 147|235 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2599|NLW A4|20:30 5.30 |WALES W 4| 2.18 |ITALY W 3] 2.07 - - [1.39|2.60| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2678|NLW A2/21:00| 5.00 |ICELAND W 3] 2.32 [FRANCE W 1| 2.00 - - |1.49|230| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3810NLW A2(21:00( 3.85 [SWITZERLAND W |4| 2.05 |NORWAY W 22.62[2.60|1.39| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - . . . .
3927| BRA2021:00| - |LIGA DO SERTAO.. - |CS ESPORTIVA AL .. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2896| SWE4 |21:00| 1.60 |FRISKA VILJOR 4| 2.95 |LUCKSTA IF 7/ 6.10 - - |1.88|1.74| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2680|NLW A1/21:30| 6.80 | AUSTRIA W 3| 2.80 [GERMANY W 1| 1.60 - - 1172 1.91 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2682|NLW A1/21:30| 1.48 INETHERLANDS W |2 2.92 |SCOTLAND W 4(9.00 - - 1172 1.91 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2179| CHILE |22:00| 2.65 |[UNION ESPANOLA |15| 2.30 | DEPORTES LIMAC.. 13/ 3.30 || 3.20 | 1.29 | 1.52 | 2.25| 1.14 | 5.20 || 3.45 | 1.25 || 1.53 | 1.33 | 2.38 |15.00|| 4.40 |11.00/|18.00| 3.25 | 6.80 |57.00| 5.30 {16.00/21.00
9134( ICE5 |23:00( 1.88 |KH HLiDARENDI 1| 2.97 | ELLIDI 4/4.10||5.80| 1.12|2.13 | 1.58|1.36 | 2.75 || 2.40 | 1.46 || 1.60 | 1.28 | 1.88 | 5.60 || 4.80 | 7.40 {10.00| 5.70 | 6.40 [27.00| 8.10 |21.00{17.50
9109| IFW |02:30] - |CANADA W - |HAITIW - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9110 IFW |03:00f - |USAW - |JAMAICA W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9014| IFW |04:00f - |MEXICOW - |URUGUAY W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

TPITH, 03 IOYNIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

GOALS COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 03/06, 12:45

PAGE 1/2

CODE | LEAGUE | riy: [ HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS Q) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (4)

01 [ 13 | 2+ | 23 | 2-4 | 35 | 4+ | 45 | 4-6 | 5+ | 6+ | 7+ |[ -1 | X1 | 241 [ X-X | 1-X | 2.x | 2-2 | X2 | 1-2
2614|AUSTRL| 13:15 [BROADBEACH UNIT.. | 2| MAGIC UNITED 7| - |203| - |250|160|155| - |228 180 - | - |seof - | - | - | - | - | - | -] - |-
2372|AUSTRL| 13:30 [SOUTHSIDE EAGLES |12/ CAPALABA BULLDO.. [1ff - |1.78| - | 225 /150 153 | - [235(190 - | - |740f[ - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | -
9132| IFW |14:00|INDIA W UZBEKISTAN W e | I s D O e
9112| IFW |14:00 |PHILIPPINES W CHINESE TAIPEI W - |129| - |180|138|180| - |355/310| - | - [3700|| - | - | - | - | - | - | -] - |-
3809| VIET |14:00 [BINH DINH /CONGANHANOI 4| - [131| - |1.78|137 180| - |345 305 - | - [3500||5.50 |7.50|37.00 4.80 |14.50|14.00| 3.55 | 5.70 |30.00
9113| IFW |15:00 [BHUTAN W MALAYSIA W - |125| - |180|144|210| - |460 410| - | - lesoo|| - | - | - | - | - | - | -] - | .
2472 MRYT |15:00 [MALI YOUTH 1|PANAMAYOUTH  |1| - |133| - |181|136|168 - |3.45|275| - | - |25.00(|2.15 | 4.40 |25.00| 6.20 |18.00|21.00|11.00/13.00 67.00
2592| ETH |15:00|DIREDAWA CITY il WELWALUADIGRAT 1 - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - -1 -1 -}{-1-1-|-1-1-
5024| MALW |15:30|[MIGHTY TIGERS ~ {MOYALEBARRACKS 7| - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - - | - | - | - -1 -1 -}{-1"-1-1|-1-1-+-
9114| IFW |16:00[SOUTH AFRICAW | [ZAMBIA W - |135| - |180|136|170| - |3.05 265 - | - |2400 - | - | - | - | - | - | -] - |-
9591| IFW |18:00 [NIGERIA W CAMEROON W - |124| - |180|146|215| - |490 440| - | - lesoo|| - | - | - | - | - | - | -] - |-
9122| U21 IF | 18:00 [ARMENIA U21 CYPRUS U21 - - - | - || 390 6.10 |30.00( 5.10 |14.00 1450 4.70 | 6.80 |32.00
2594| ETH |18:00 [ETHIOPIAN INSURA.. |1|SAINT GEORGE S I A T I R I A A T | R
2473| MRYT |18:30[FRANCEYOUTH  |1[SAUDIARABIAYOU..|1| - |149| - |1.97 139 153| - |255|213| - | - |11.50|1.88 | 4.40 |21.00| 8.40 |20.00|22.00|12.00|15.50 65.00
2573| FIN3 |18:30 [INTER TURKU 2 skupsakaTEMIA 8| - | - | - | o o o o -] -
2415| FIN4 |18:30|GBK KOKKOLA 7|VASA IFK Y I I R R e R | I e R
2717 FIN5 |18:30 [JAPS 47 +|FC LAHTI 69 o L e e | I e Y N D R
9103| IFW |19:00 [JORDAN W BANGLADESH W - |136| - |185|136|165| - [3.00 260 - | - (2200 - | - | - | - | - | - | -] - |-
9133| IFW |19:00NEW ZEALANDW | [VENEZUELA W - |130| - |180|138|180| - |355/345| - | - [3700|| - | - | - | - | - | - | -] - |-
2595| ALG |19:00 [CONSTANTINE o|USMKHENCHELA id - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | 2324303000/ 520 19.00 21.00(11.00|12.00|75.00
9138| IFW |20:00[TANZANIA W CONGO DR W - |133| - |180|136|175| - |325/280| - | - (3000 - | - | - | - | - | - | -] - |-
2103 [NLW A3{20:00 [PORTUGAL W 3|BELGIUM W 1 L I e I e | U A A (O B A B
2668 [NLW A3|20:00 |SPAIN W 1|ENGLAND W " [ A O I R I A A O T | R e
2667 [NLW B1|20:00 [BOSNIA AND HERZE..|s|NORTHERN IRELAN.. |2| - | - | - | - | - | - | = | - | - | - | - | - -1 -1 -} -1V -1-1|-1-1-
2248 [NLW B1|20:00 [POLAND W 1|RomaNIA W 1 e I e e I e | U e A (S R P I
2666 |NLW B2| 20:00 | GREECE W 4| TURKEY W Y e e e e e | I
2357 [NLW B2| 20:00 |IRELAND W 2|SLOVENIA W Y S e e T T | I e P

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOTMOIHZH

- PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

TPITH, 03 IOYNIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

GOALS COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 03/06, 12:45

| | PaGE2/2

CODE | LEAGUE | riy: [ HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS Q) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (4)

01 [ 13 | 2+ | 23| 24 | 35 | 4+ | 45 ] 4-6 | 5+ | 6+ | 7+ || 11 | X1 XX [ 1X | 2X | 22 | X2 | 1-2
2656 [NLW B3| 20:00 [FINLAND W 2|SERBIA W e e e e A
2598 |NLW B3| 20:00 [HUNGARY W 3|BELARUS W e e e A
2652 [NLW B4|20:00 [ALBANIA W 3|CZECH REPUBLIC W e e e e A
2655 |NLW B4| 20:00 [CROATIA W 4| UKRAINE W e e e A T
2899 |NLW C1|20:00 [FAROE ISLANDS W |2[SLOVAKIA W e e e e A
2647 |NLW €1 20:00 |GIBRALTAR W 4|MOLDOVA W e e e | A
2613 [NLW €2|20:00 [ANDORRA W +|MALTA W e A N
2646 |NLW C2| 20:00 (GEORGIA W 3|CYPRUS W e e e e A
2631|NLW C3|20:00 [KAZAKHSTAN W |2|LUXEMBOURG W e e e A
2644 [NLW €3|20:00 [LIECHTENSTEINW | 4| ARMENIA W e e A
2620 [NLW €4{20:00 [LITHUANIA W 3| MONTENEGRO W e T e A
2617 [NLW €5/ 20:00 [BULGARIA W 2|ESTONIA W e e e e A
4258 [NLW €6|20:00 [LATVIA W 1|kosovo w T e e A
2563| SWE3 |20:00 |IF KARLSTAD 2|OREBRO SYRIANSKA |1 - |1.62| - |2.08|1.44 154| - |247 203 - | - |9.80]| 1.70 | 450 9.50 |21.00|25.00|15.50| 20.00 80.00
2672 |NLW A4 20:30 [SWEDEN W 1| DENMARK W e e e A T
2599 [NLW A4|20:30 [WALES W o|ITALY W e e A N
2678 |NLW A2 21:00 [ICELAND W 3|FRANCE W T T e | e A
3810 |NLW A2|21:00 [SWITZERLAND W | +|NORWAY W e A
3927| BRA20 | 21:00 [LIGA DO SERTAO AL..| [CSESPORTIVAALU..| [ - |1.53| - |1.96 139 161| - |262|218| - | - |1350|| - | - T T B
2896| SWE4 |21:00 |FRISKA VILJOR +|LUCKSTA IF T e e e A
2680 |NLW A1|21:30 [AUSTRIA W 3| GERMANY W e e A
2682 |NLW A1|21:30 [NETHERLANDS W |2[SCOTLAND W e e T e A
2179| CHILE |22:00 [UNION ESPANOLA  |1s{ DEPORTES LIMACHE |1 - | 144 | - |1.90|138|1.63| - |280|238| - | - |17.50|3.40 | 6.00 5.80 |13.50|14.00| 5.00 | 7.60 |30.00
9134| ICE5 |23:00KH HLIDARENDI  |1[ELLIDI - |223| - |275|170 158| - |227|176| - | - |470]| 218550 10.00|15.50|17.00| 7.00 |12.00/32.00
9109| IFW |02:30[CANADA W HAITI W - |151| - |200]139|152| - |250 210 - | - [1100|| - | - A T T B
9110| IFW |03:00|UsAw JAMAICA W - |200| - |250|158|152| - |225 175| - | - |s20]| - | - S T
9014| IFW |04:00 MEXICO W URUGUAY W - |147| - |195|138|154| - |260 220 - | - [1300 - | - A T B

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAONMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

TPITH, 03 IOYNIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

SCORING COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 03/06, 12:45 |

| PpaGE1/2

cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

10 | 2-0 | 21 | 3-0 | 3-1 | 3-2 00|11 | 2-2|33][0-1]02)12 03|13 | 23 |[1au | 120 | Xx&u | x&0 | 2au | 220
2614 [ AUSTRL| 13:15 |BROADBEACH UNITED 2 |MAGIC UNITED 7/21.00/18.00| 9.40 |25.00|13.00|13.00(35.00(10.00| 9.00 |19.00(23.00|23.00|11.00|35.00 | 16.00 | 15.00||11.50| 2.43 | 9.20 | 6.70 |14.00| 3.05
2372 [AUSTRL| 13:30 [SOUTHSIDE EAGLES |12/ CAPALABA BULLDOGS]|11/20.00(24.00|11.00|42.00|20.00 | 18.00|27.00 | 8.80 | 9.60 |24.00|15.00|13.00| 8.40 |18.00|11.00|14.00([13.00| 3.90 | 7.80 | 7.70 | 8.40 | 2.25
9132 IFW |14:00 [INDIA W UZBEKISTAN W - - - - - - - . - - . . . . . . . . . . . .
9112 IFW |14:00 |PHILIPPINES W CHINESE TAIPEI W 6.00 | 7.00 | 7.50 |12.50|13.50|30.00| 9.20 | 6.40 |16.00|95.00|10.50|22.00 | 13.50|70.00 42.00|52.00(| 3.70 | 2.77 | 4.20 | 15.50] 8.10 | 8.00
3809 VIET |14:00 [BINH DINH 14 CONG AN HANOI 4] 9.00 |15.00|10.50|37.00|27.00|37.00| 9.10 | 5.50 |12.50|65.00| 7.20 | 9.50 | 8.30 [19.00(17.00|30.00([ - - - - - -
9113 IFW |15:00 [BHUTAN W MALAYSIA W 5.20 | 7.20 | 8.40 |15.50|18.00 |42.00| 6.60 | 5.80 {18.00(100.0( 8.10 |18.00|13.00|62.00|45.00|67.00|| 3.45 | 3.65 | 3.45 |19.00| 6.40 | 8.30
2472 [ MRYT | 15:00 |MALI YOUTH 1|PANAMA YOUTH 1] 6.00 | 6.10 | 7.40 | 9.20 |11.00|27.00|11.50| 7.30 |17.50|95.00|14.00 35.00|17.50|100.0|62.00 | 65.00(| 3.50 | 2.22 | 5.00 [16.50(11.50|10.50
2592 ETH |15:00 |DIREDAWA CITY 12| WELWALU ADIGRAT |1g| - - - - - - . . - - . . . . . . . . . . . .
5024 | MALW | 15:30 [MIGHTY TIGERS 11|MOYALE BARRACKS |7| - - - - . . - . - - - - . . . . . . . . . .
9114 IFW |16:00 |SOUTH AFRICA W ZAMBIA W 8.00 [10.50| 8.10 |20.00 | 15.50|24.00|11.00| 6.00 |11.50|50.00| 9.60 |15.00| 9.70 |35.00 22.00 30.00|| 5.30 | 3.25 | 4.40 10.50| 6.80 | 4.50
9591 IFW |18:00 [NIGERIA W CAMEROON W 4.30 | 5.40 | 8.40 [10.50|16.50|52.00| 6.40 | 6.70 |27.00|100.0|10.00|30.00|20.00|100.0|95.00|100.0|| 2.77 | 3.10 | 3.65 | 27.00| 8.40 |14.50
9122 [ U21IF | 18:00 |ARMENIA U21 CYPRUS U21 8.00 [11.00| 8.60 |23.00|18.00|27.00|10.00| 5.70 {11.50(55.00| 8.70 |13.00| 9.40 |30.00 21.00 30.00|| - - - - - -
2594 ETH |18:00 |[ETHIOPIAN INSURAN..1|[SAINT GEORGE 6| - - - - - - - . - - - - . . . . . . . . . .
2473 [ MRYT | 18:30 |FRANCE YOUTH 1|SAUDI ARABIA YOUT..| 1| 8.30 | 6.80 | 7.40 | 8.60 | 9.20 |19.00(19.00| 9.40 |16.00 | 65.00(21.00|42.00|18.00|100.0|57.00|50.00|| - - - - - -
2573 FIN3 | 18:30 [INTER TURKU 2 4|KUPS AKATEMIA s| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2415 FIN4 |18:30 |GBK KOKKOLA 7|VASA IFK | - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2717 FIN5 |18:30 [JAPS 47 4|FC LAHTI 69 o - - - - - . . - - - - - . . . . . . . . . .
9103 IFW |19:00 |[JORDAN W BANGLADESH W 11.50/19.00 | 11.00 | 50.00 | 30.00 [32.00(12.50| 6.80 [13.00(57.00( 7.60 | 8.40 | 7.40 |14.00|12.50|22.00|| 8.20 | 5.70 | 5.00 |12.00| 4.60 | 2.65
9133 IFW |19:00 |NEW ZEALAND W VENEZUELA W 9.20 {16.50|11.00 | 47.00 | 30.00 | 42.00| 8.80 | 5.80 |13.50|75.00| 6.60 | 8.40 | 8.00 |16.50|15.50|30.00|| 6.80 | 6.00 | 3.95 |13.50| 4.30 | 3.25
2595 ALG |19:00 |CONSTANTINE o|USM KHENCHELA |1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - || 3.05 | 2.65 | 4.10 | 21.00| 9.50 |12.00
9138 IFW |20:00 [TANZANIA W CONGO DR W 7.10 | 9.10 | 8.00 | 17.00|15.00 | 25.00|10.00 | 5.80 |12.00|60.00| 9.60 |16.50|10.50|42.00|27.00|35.00(| 4.70 | 3.15 | 4.20 | 11.50| 7.20 | 5.40
2103 [NLW A3|20:00 |PORTUGAL W 3|BELGIUM W o - - - - - - - . - - - - . . . . . . . . . .
2668 [NLW A3|20:00 [SPAIN W 1|ENGLAND W 2| - - - - - . . . - - . . . . . . . . . . . .
2667 |NLW B1| 20:00 |BOSNIA AND HERZE.. |3|NORTHERN IRELAND..|2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2248 [NLW B1| 20:00 [POLAND W 1|ROMANIA W o - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2666 | NLW B2| 20:00 | GREECE W 4|TURKEY W 3| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2357 [NLW B2| 20:00 [IRELAND W 2|SLOVENIA W 1| - - - - - - - - - - . - . . - - . . . . . .

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

TPITH, 03 IOYNIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

SCORING COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 03/06, 12:45 |

| PAGE2/2

CODE | LEAGUE | 10 HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5
10 | 2-0 | 2-1 [ 3-0 | 3-1 00 |11 [2-233[01][02] 120313 23 /18U 120 [ X&U | Xx&0 [ 28V | 280
2656 | NLW B3| 20:00 |FINLAND W SERBIA W - -] - - - - -] - I I - -
2598 | NLW B3| 20:00 | HUNGARY W BELARUS W - - - - - T N . - -
2652 |NLW B4/ 20:00 | ALBANIA W CZECH REPUBLIC W - - - - - - - -] - N . N
2655 | NLW B4 20:00 [CROATIA W UKRAINE W - - - - - - - -] - e . - -
2899 | NLW C1/ 20:00 | FAROE ISLANDS W SLOVAKIA W - - -] - - - - -] - N . - -
2647 |NLW C1[ 20:00 [GIBRALTAR W MOLDOVA W - - - - - - - -] - N I A
2613 |NLW C2| 20:00 |ANDORRA W MALTA W - - - - - - - -] - N . A
2646 |NLW C2| 20:00 [GEORGIA W CYPRUS W - - -] - - - - -] - T A A
2631 |NLW C3| 20:00 | KAZAKHSTAN W LUXEMBOURG W - - -] - - - - -] - T - - -l -] -
2644 |NLW €3 20:00 [LIECHTENSTEIN W ARMENIA W - -] - - - - -] - N I S - -
2620 | NLW C4/ 20:00 |LITHUANIA W MONTENEGRO W - - - - - - - -] - I . - -
2617 |NLW C5| 20:00 | BULGARIA W ESTONIA W - -] - - - - -] - T I A
4258 [NLW C6 20:00 |LATVIA W 1|kosovo w - - -] - - - - -] - I I A
2563 | SWE3 |20:00 [IF KARLSTAD OREBRO SYRIANSKA |12 9.20 | 6.80 | 7.80 | 7.80 | 8.80 22.00|11.00|17.00 | 67.00|27.00 |60.00 | 23.00| 120.0 | 80.00 | 60.00|[ 4.50 | 1.60 | 8.00 [15.50|21.00 |13.00
2672 |NLW A4 20:30 [SWEDEN W 1|DENMARK W - - - - - T N . - -
2599 [NLW A4| 20:30 |WALES W ITALY W - - -] - - - - -] - N . -] -
2678 [NLW A2| 21:00 |ICELAND W FRANCE W - - -] - - - - -] - N - |- - -
3810 [NLW A2| 21:00 | SWITZERLAND W NORWAY W - - -] - - - - -] - N . - -
3927 | BRA20 | 21:00 [LIGA DO SERTAO AL ..| |CS ESPORTIVA ALU20| |14.0017.00 9.80 |32.00|19.00 15.00| 6.00 | 8.60 |27.00(12.00|13.00 8.80 |23.00|15.00 19.00(| 8.80 | 3.90 | 5.00 | 7.50 | 7.50 | 3.10
2896 | SWE4 |21:00 |FRISKA VILJOR LUCKSTA IF - - -] - - - - -] - I . - -
2680 |NLW A1|21:30 [AUSTRIA W GERMANY W - - -] - - - - -] - N N -
2682 [NLW A1|21:30 | NETHERLANDS W SCOTLAND W - - - - - - - -] - I . - -
2179 CHILE |22:00 [UNION ESPANOLA |15 DEPORTES LIMACHE |13| 9.80 |11.00 | 8.20 |20.00|14.00 14.00| 6.40 |10.00 40.00(12.00|16.00 | 9.60 |35.00|20.00 24.00(| 6.10 | 3.05 | 5.00 | 9.40 | 8.00 | 4.20
9134| ICE5 |23:00 [KH HLIDARENDI ELLIDI 21.00|14.00| 9.00 |16.00| 9.80 45.0012.00|11.00|21.00|35.00 | 40.00| 15.00 | 75.00 |27.00| 20.00||10.00| 1.72 11.00| 7.70 |22.00 | 4.80
9109| IFW |02:30 [CANADA W HAITI W 6.70 | 4.70 |11.00| 4.80 |11.00 21.00|19.00|57.00 | 100.0|45.00 | 100.0 | 75.00|100.0 100.0{100.0|[ - | - | - -l - -
9110( IFW |03:00 [USAW JAMAICA W 11.50| 6.20 |15.50| 5.00 | 12.50 42.00/32.00|90.00|100.0(100.0 100.0100.0| 100.0 | 100.0| 100.0 - - - - - -
9014| IFW |04:00 [MEXICO W URUGUAY W 8.00 | 6.60 | 7.50 | 8.30 | 9.40 17.50| 9.10 |16.50 70.00(21.00|45.00 | 20.00 | 100.0|65.00 55.00(| - | - | - -l - -

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




